## 8000202855

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	10042866
(Address)	10042000
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	OC to co
(Business Entity Name)	05/01/24010270
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	*

Office Use Only



34251

104 **+**\*50.00

C3/C//21

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations					
FYW LLC					
SUBJECT: Name of Surviving Party					
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and feet	(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:				
DEBRA KOEHLER					
Contact Person					
Firm/Company					
1205 W SWANN AVE					
Address	,				
TAMPA, FL 33606					
City, State and Zip (	Code	•			
Debra@sagefl.com		· <del>-</del> :			
E-mail address: (to be used for future	e annual report notification)	ı			
For further information concerning this man	ter sleen call	<u>.</u>			
DEBRA KOEHLER	813 259-0044				
Name of Contact Person	at ( ) Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	, lti c			
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00					
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:				
Amendment Section	Amendment Section				
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327				
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314				

CR2E080 (2/20)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name ISLAND TIME COTTAGE, LLC	Jurisdiction FLORIDA	Form/Entity Type LLC
EYW, LLC	FLORIDA	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity t	ype, and jurisdiction of the <u>survi</u>	iving party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
EYW, LLC	FLORIDA	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O

FOU	RTH: Please check one of the l	ooxes that a	pply to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the mare attached.	erger and i	s a domestic filing e	ntity, the amendment	, if any to its publ	ic organic record		
	This entity is created by the m	erger and i	s a domestic filing c	ntity, the public organ	nic record is attacl	hed.		
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity t mailing address to which the of Florida Statutes is:	hat does no lepartment	nt have a certificate of may send any proces	of authority to transacts served pursuant to	t business in this s. 605.0117 and C	state. The Chapter 48,		
					F	*		
		· <u> </u>						
		<u> </u>			· ·	<u>.                                      </u>		
					-	•		
FIFTI	H: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F	members w	rith appraisal rights t	he amount, to which	members are enti	TO ILED under		
SS.GUD	.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F	·.S.			골길	ယ <b>ထ</b>		
SIXTI	H: If other than the date of filing	g, the delay	ed effective date of	he merger, which car				
days a	fter the date this document is file	ed by the Fl	orida Department of	State:	•			
APF	RIL 30, 2024							
Note:	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	does not m Departmen	neet the applicable st nt of State's records.	atutory filing require	ments, this date w	vill not be listed		
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:						
Name	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Typed or I Name of I			
	AND TIME COTTAGE	= 110	Signature(s):					
					TODD S. TUR	NEH, MGHM		
ISL/	AND TIME COTTAGE	E, LLC	_ Dehre	7 Kochle	DEBRA F. KOE	HLER, MGRM		
EYV	V, LLC			$\mathcal{I}$	TODD S. TUR	NER, MGRM		
EYV	W, LLC		Delva	1 Korle	DEBRA F. KOE	HLER, MGRM		
Corpor	rations:	Chairmar	ı, Vice Chairman, P	resident or Officer	-	_		
<b>^</b>	9	(If no dir	ectors selected, sign	ature of incorporator				
	al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships:		of a general partner s of all general part	or authorized person				
	lorida Limited Partnerships:		of a general partner					
	d Liability Companies:		of an authorized pe					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor	npany:	\$25.00	For each Corporat	ion:	\$35.00		
	For each Limited Partnership:	•	\$52.50	For each General		\$25.00		
	For each Other Business Entity	<i>r</i> :	\$25.00	Certified Copy (c		\$30.00		